
Jackpot Roll Estimate
6/17/2025

11:31

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage

Cumulative 
Coverage Annuity Factor

4/22/2025 Tuesday 1            50,000,000$         22,400,000$        13,858,063$         22,541,550$   -$                 1.5% 1.5% 2.225           
4/25/2025 Friday 2            60,000,000$         26,900,000$        28,059,787$         23,100,550$   -$                 1.5% 3.0% 2.225           
4/29/2025 Tuesday 3            70,000,000$         31,800,000$        41,914,433$         23,467,810$   -$                 1.6% 4.6% 2.195           

5/2/2025 Friday 4            80,000,000$         36,400,000$        57,258,119$         25,299,180$   -$                 1.7% 6.2% 2.195           
5/6/2025 Tuesday 5            90,000,000$         40,800,000$        72,713,683$         24,939,915$   -$                 1.7% 7.7% 2.205           
5/9/2025 Friday 6            100,000,000$       45,300,000$        89,083,034$         26,867,925$   -$                 1.8% 9.4% 2.205           

5/13/2025 Tuesday 7            110,000,000$       49,400,000$        105,980,565$       26,171,245$   -$                 1.8% 11.0% 2.225           
5/16/2025 Friday 8            122,000,000$       54,800,000$        121,985,368$       26,033,440$   -$                 1.7% 12.5% 2.225           
5/20/2025 Tuesday 9            139,000,000$       62,300,000$        137,977,486$       25,409,220$   -$                 1.7% 14.0% 2.231           
5/23/2025 Friday 10          154,000,000$       69,000,000$        154,055,527$       26,082,235$   -$                 1.7% 15.5% 2.231           
5/27/2025 Tuesday 11          173,000,000$       75,700,000$        173,254,559$       24,743,515$   -$                 1.7% 16.9% 2.283           
5/30/2025 Friday 12          189,000,000$       82,700,000$        190,049,014$       26,623,875$   -$                 1.8% 18.4% 2.283           
6/3/2025 Tuesday 13          202,000,000$       90,000,000$        205,081,168$       29,775,515$   -$                 2.0% 20.0% 2.242           
6/6/2025 Friday 14          223,000,000$       99,400,000$        224,254,923$       30,951,580$   -$                 2.1% 21.7% 2.242           

6/10/2025 Tuesday 15          243,000,000$       108,000,000$      244,562,592$       31,553,240$   2.1% 23.3% 2.249           
6/13/2025 Friday 16          264,000,000$       117,300,000$      265,009,120$       32,903,445$   2.2% 25.0% 2.249           
6/17/2025 Tuesday 17          280,000,000$       126,100,000$      281,355,583$       32,220,000$   2.2% 26.6% 2.220           
6/20/2025 Friday 18          302,000,000$       136,000,000$      302,219,058$       34,013,000$   2.3% 28.3% 2.220           
6/24/2025 Tuesday 19          
6/27/2025 Friday 20          
7/1/2025 Tuesday 21          
7/4/2025 Friday 22          
7/8/2025 Tuesday 23          

7/11/2025 Friday 24          
7/15/2025 Tuesday 25          
7/18/2025 Friday 26          
7/22/2025 Tuesday 27          
7/25/2025 Friday 28          
7/29/2025 Tuesday 29          
8/1/2025 Friday 30          
8/5/2025 Tuesday 31          
8/8/2025 Friday 32          

8/12/2025 Tuesday 33          
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 50,000,000$         22,500,000$        2.220           
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